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Player Purse Summary

‘Chris Meyer e
James Smith

Nick Sheronick
Dustin Palmersheim
Casey Palmersheim
Nick Alberison
Donnie Rogers |
Jason Ebel

Steve Erger

Steve Hageman
Craig Furnish

Rob Frees

Craig Ruhyan
Buck Schultz.
Chuck Johnson
Darren Stolienberg
Jeff Anderson

Paul Peterson

Joe Vondracek
Gary Hawkins

Bob Hanson

Todd Burgens
Chad Hartke

Jeff Coriggin

Brad Coffin
Jake lves

Logan Ruffridge
Mike Wainewright
Bob Butschi

Don Quiano
Scoit Hargens
Blake Hargens
Sierra Hargens
Aaron Erkel

Josh Lang

August TGIF

August TGIF Leaderboard

Purse this Round
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Jacob Lang
Phil Hansen

Jacob Hansen
Tyson Sprbusé '
Justin Valde
Jared Capouch
Colin Taylor
Dan Wesbrook
Chad Curtis
Andy Lawrence
Bill McCaffery
John Taylor
Jon Buikema
Todd Petersen
Russell Martin
Josh Beldoen
Ryan McAdams
Kevin Karr

Jim Lorenz
Leon Mehring
Jeff Davis

Lori O'Donnell
Kirk Hoeppner
Jay Smothes
lan Stevens
David Becker
Nate Noble
Don Kamara
Zach Michael
Adam Jelinek
Ryan Urban
Cedric Ball
Matt Yates

Jeff Yates

Allen Connerly
Dan Sundstrom
Rob Oberbrockling
Linda Miller
Total Purse

August TGIF

August TGIF Leaderboard

$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$20.00
$10.00
$3,422.96

HEII’S’
ASSOCIATION

$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00

$28.00
$28.00

$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00

© $20.00

$10.00

$3,422.06
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Open Division

)’AF Foursome
1 Craig Runyan + Steve Erger + Steve Hageman + Donnie Rogers + Rob Frees + Jason Ebel 119 45 $348.00
¢ 2 Craig Furnish + Phil Hansen + Jacob Hansen + Tyson Sprouse + Justin Valde + Jared Capouch ~ -17 47 $288.00
)Z 3 Nick Albertson + Dustin Paimersheim + James Smith + Nick Sheronick + Chris Meyer + Case... -15 49 $228.00
M 4 Rob Oberbrockling + Greg Kearney + Doug Bell + Dan Mallonee + Roger Bries + Laine Volden 13 51 $0.00
P 5 Tom Conrad + Jim Smith + Adrian Rehak + Dave Walden + Pete Nash + Jeff Sailors 43 51 $0.00
6 Marcus Henning + Travis Koch + Nick Hlavacek + Ben Sanderson + Mark Woods + Rick Clifford -12 52 $0.00
F 7 Scott Hargens + Blake Hargens + Sierra Hargens + Aaron Erkel + Josh Lang + Jacob Lang -12 52 $288.00
| 8 Lori O'Donnell + Jon Buikema + Todd Petersen + Russell Martin + Josh Beldoen + Ryan Mc... 12 52  $228.00
g 9 Allen Connerly + Dan Sundstrom + David Becker + Nate Noble + Don Kamara + Zach Michael 12 52 $168.00
T— 10 Jordan Schneider + Derek Turner + Travis Heinz + Adam Kenen + Josh Petska + Chad Siefert 12 52 $0.00
11 Matt Hoskins + Mike Estensen + Todd Diestler + Alex Hefflefinger + Pat Conlin + John Ko... -11 53  $0.00
& 12 Buck Schultz + Chuck Johnson + Darren Stoltenberg + Jeff Anderson + Paul Peterson T a1 53  $288.00
€ 13 John Taylor + Jeff Davis + Colin Taylor + Leon Mehring + Jim Lorenz + Kevin Karr -11 53 $228.00
g 14 Jeff Yates + Mait Yates + Cedric Ball + Ryan Urban + Adam Jelinek + lan Stevens -11 53 $168.00
~N 15 Gary Hawkins + Bob Hanson + Todd Burgens + Chad Hartke + Jeff Coriggin + Joe Vondracek 10 54 $0.00
D 16 Rick Blackwell + Dave Dvorsky + James Wilson + Anthony Chan-Vance + John Boyles + Loc M... -10 54  $0.00
7: 17 Brad Coffin + Jake Ives + Logan Ruffridge + Mike Wainewright + Bob Butschi + Don Quiano 8 56 $288.00
1 18 Kirk Hoeppner + Jay Smothes + Dan Wesbrook + Chad Curiis + Andy Lawrence + Bill McCaffery -7 57 $228.00
| 19 Tanner Lund + Grant Lund + Levi Jellison + Seth Jellison + Ryan Spellerbrook + Taylor B... -6 58 $0.00
£ 20 Bob Miller + Linda Miller + Tom Barnes + Christie Barnes + Derek Bielenberg + Emma Lode... -6 58  $0.00
D 21 Preslie Moser + Nathan Falat + Heather Pierce + Michelle Tisbury + Richard Dragar + Ter... 4 80  $0.00

Strokes
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Outi10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total
Craig Runyan + Steve Erger + Steve

Hageman + Donnie Rogers + Rob OO OCEOG G 2 @@ S A @E®23 45

Frees + Jason Ebel
Craig Furnish + Phil Hansen + Jacob

Hansen + Tyson Sprouse + Justin ® 32 30@®:000 23500000003 ®22 47
Valde + Jared Capouch

Nick Albertson + Dustin Palmersheim +

James Smith + Nick Sheronick +Chris 3 2 3 4 @ 3 @@ @ 4 @GO B® 3 @®®@E®®25 49

Meyer + Casey Palmersheim
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Rob QOberbrockling + Greg Kearney +
Doug Bell + Dan Mallonee + Roger @@ s @ 3 3 33 26
Bries + Laine Volden

Tom Conrad + Jim Smith + Adrian

Rehak + Dave Walden + Pete Nash+ & @ 3 3
Jeff Sailors

Marcus Henning + Travis Koch + Nick

Hlavacek + Ben Sanderson + Mark 4133|433 @ 27
Woods + Rick Clifford

Scoft Hargens + Blake Hargehs +

Sierra Hargens + Aaron Erkel +Josh 4 3 @ ® 3 3 3 & ® 27
Lang + Jacob Lang

Lori O'Donnell + Jon Buikema + Todd
Petersen + Russell Martin + Josh @ 3 33 3 303G 26
Beldoen + Ryan McAdams

Allen Connerly + Dan Sundstrom +

David Becker + Nate Noble + Don 4 3 330300003 4 2220 O®AO®G® 33 3 26 52

Kamara + Zach Michael
Jordan Schneider + Derek Turner +

Travis Heinz + Adam Kenen + Josh A 3® 3 3@0@® 25 3@HBIOEEEO@® 8 27 52
Petska + Chad Siefert

Matt Hoskins + Mike Estensen + Todd

Diestler + Alex Hefilefinger + Pat 4 3 3033 3 @020 OE®G 3G 8 26 53

Conlin + John Kolosick

Buck Schultz + Chuck Johnson +
Darren Stoltenberg + Jeff Anderson+ @& (2) 3 3 3 3 3 3O 3 26
Paul Peterson
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John Taylor + Jeff Davis + Colin Taylor
+Leon Mehring +JimLorenz+Kevin 3 @ 3 ®@ 3 @ 4 ® 25 3 ®H ® 3 4 ® @G 8 28 53

Karr
Jeff Yates + Matt Yates + Cedric Ball +
Ryan Urban + Adam Jelinek + lan OO 3@ 3 G 24

Stevens

w

@G 3 4 3 3@ 329 53

Gary Hawkins + Bob Hanson + Todd

Burgens + Chad Hartke + Jeff Coriggin 4 (D) 3 ® 3 3 8 4 27 3 O ® 3OO 3 27 &4
+ Joe Yondracck -

Rick Blackwell + Dave Dvorsky +

James Wilson + Anthony Chan-Vance 3 @ 3 @ 3 3 @ @® ® 25 3 H ® 3 4 4 3 @29 54

+ John Boyles + Loc Martindale

Brad Cofiin + Jake lves + Logan

Rufiridge + Mike Wainewright +Bob & @ 3 4 3 3 3 ® ® 27 8 5 (® 38 4 ®@ 3 ® 3 29 56
Butschi + Don Quiano

Kirk Hoeppner + Jay Smothes + Dan

Wesbrook + Chad Curtis + Andy 4 @D3@3@3@B 2@ 5 4 3 43 3 4 33157
Lawrence + Bill McCaffery
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Tanner Lund + Grant Lund + Levi

Jellison + Seth Jellison + Ryan @[MHE]3 4 3 3 3.0 29 3 @G 3 403 833 32 58
Spellerbrook + Taylor Birkecht

Bob Miller + Linda Miller + Tom Barnes ' '

+ Christie Barnes + Derek Bielenberg+ 4 (2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 29 3 MO ® @ 4 4 3 (3 3 29 58
Emma Lodestein

Preslie Moser + Nathan Falat +

Heather Pierce + Michelle Tisbury + 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 313 @G B 3 4@ 3 4 329 60
Richard Dragar + Terrell Messerly
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Foursome Details ‘

Nick Albertson + Dustin Palmersheim + James Smith + Nick Sheronick + Chris Meyé... 1 $312.50 Eagle on8
Gary Hawkins + Bob Hanson + Todd Burgens + Chad Hartke + Jeff Coriggin + Joe ... 1 $312.50 Holein Oneon2

Total Purse Allocated: $625.00
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 Brad Coffin + Jake Ives + Logan Ruffridge + Mike Wainewright + Bob Butschi + Don
1 4 3 Quiano, Buck Schultz + Chuck Johnson + Darren Stolienberg + Jeft Anderson + Paul
Peterson + Schuliz and 11 other

Gary Hawkins + Bob Hanson + Todd Burgens

2 3 1 + Chad Hartke + Jeff Coriggin + Joe
Vondracek
Craig Runyan + Steve Erger + Steve Hageman + Donnie Rogérs + Rob Frees + Jason
3 3 2 Ebel, Jeff Yates + Matt Yates + Cedric Ball + Ryan Urban + Adam Jelinek + lan Stevens
and 1 other
Allen Connerly + Dan Sundsirom + David Becker + Nate Noble + Don Kamara + Zach
4 4 3 Michael, Bob Miller + Linda Miller + Tom Barnes + Christie Barnes + Derek Bielenberg +

Emma Lodestein and 14 other

Allen Connerly + Dan Sundstrom + David Becker + Nate Noble + Don Kamara + Zach
5 3 2 Michael, Craig Furnish + Phil Hansen + Jacob Hansen + Tyson Sprouse + Justin Valde +
Jared Capouch and 3 other

Allen Connerly + Dan Sundstrom + David Becker + Nate Noble + Don Kamara + Zach
6 3 2 Michael, Craig Runyan + Steve Erger + Steve Hageman + Donnie Rogers + Rob Frees +
Jason Ebel and 3 other

Alien Connerly + Dan Sundstrom + David Becker + Nate Noble + Don Kamara + Zach
7 3 2 Michael, Craig Furnish + Phil Hansen + Jacob Hansen + Tyson Sprouse + Justin Valde +
Jared Capouch and 9 other
Nick Albertson + Dustin Paimersheim +
8 4 2 James Smith + Nick Sheronick + Chris Meyer
+ Casey Palmersheim i

Marcus Henning + Travis Koch + Nick Hiavacek + Ben Sanderson + Mark Woods + Rick
9 4 2 Clifford and Nick Albertson + Dustin Palmersheim + James Smith + Nick Sheronick +
Chris Meyer + Casey Palmersheim

Allen Connerly + Dan Sundstrom + David Becker + Nate Noble + Don Kamara + Zach
10 3 2 Michael, Craig Furnish + Phil Hansen + Jacob Hansen + Tyson Sprouse + Justin Valde +
Jared Capouch and 5 other

Craig Furnish + Phil Hansen + Jacob Hansen + Tyson Sprouse + Justin Valde + Jared
11 5 3 Capouch and Craig Runyan + Steve Erger + Steve Hageman + Donnie Rogers + Rob
Frees + Jason Ebel

Craig Runyan + Steve Erger + Steve Hageman + Donnie Rogers + Rob Frees + Jason

12 4 2 Ebel and Scott Hargens + Blake Hargens + Sierra Hargens + Aaron Erkel + Josh Lang +
Jacob Lang
Allen Gonnerly + Dan Sundstrom + David Becker + Nate Noble + Don Kamara + Zach
13 8 2 Michael, Bob Miller + Linda Miller + Tom Barnes + Christie Barnes + Derek Bielenberg +

Emma Lodestein and 7 other

Allen Connerly + Dan Sundstrom + David Becker + Nate Noble + Don Kamara + Zach
14 4 3 Michael, Buck Schultz + Chuck Johnson + Darren Stoltenberg + Jeff Anderson + Paul
Peterson + Schultz and 10 other
Brad Coffin + Jake lves + Logan Ruffridge + Mike Wainewright + Bob Butschi + Don
15 4 2 Quiano and Craig Furnish + Phil Hansen + Jacob Hansen + Tyson Sprouse + Justin
Valde + Jared Capouch

Buck Schuliz + Chuck Johnson + Darren Stoltenberg + Jeff Anderson + Paul Peterson +
16 3 2 Schultz, Craig Furnish + Phil Hansen + Jacob Hansen + Tyson Sprouse + Justin Valde +
Jared Capouch and 9 other

Allen Connerly + Dan Sundstrom + David Becker + Nate Noble + Don Kamara + Zach
37 4 3 Michael, Bob Miller + Linda Miller + Tom Barnes + Christie Barnes + Derek Bielenberg +
Emma Lodestein and 16 other
Buck Schultz + Chuck Johnson + Darren Stoltenberg + Jeff Anderson + Paul Peterson +

18 3 2 Schultz, Craig Furnish + Phil Hansen + Jacob Hansen + Tyson Sprouse + Justin Valde +
Jared Capouch and 7 other

i 2 34567 8 90uti0i1 121314151617 18 In Total
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Nick Albertson + Dustin Palmersheim + James Smith +
Nick Sheronick + Chris Meyer + Casey Palmersheim NN o @ B e e 0
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Gary Hawkins + Bob Hanson + Todd Burgens + Chad . @
Hartke + Jeff Coriggin + Joe Vondracek

Brad Coffin + Jake Ives + Logan Ruffridge + Mike
Wainewright + Bob Butschi + Don Quiano

Jordan Schneider + Derek Turner + Travis Heinz +
Adam Kenen + Josh Petska + Chad Siefert

Matt Hoskins + Mike Estensen + Todd Diestler + Alex
Heftlefinger + Pat Conlin + John Kolosick

Buck Schultz + Chuck Johnson + Darren Stoltenberg +
Jeff Anderson + Paul Peterson

John Taylor + Jeff Davis + Colin Taylor + Leon Mehring
+ Jim Lorenz + Kevin Karr

Jeff Yates + Matt Yates + Cedric Ball + Ryan Urban +
Adam Jelinek + lan Stevens

Raob Oberbrockling + Greg Kearney + Doug Bell + Dan
Mallonee + Roger Bries + Laine Volden

Craig Runyan + Steve Erger + Steve Hageman +
Donnie Rogers + Rob Frees + Jason Ebel

Scott Hargens + Blake Hargens + Sierra Hargens +
Aaron Erkel + Josh Lang + Jacob Lang

Rick Blackwell + Dave Dvorsky + James Wilson +
Anthony Chan-Vance + John Boyles + Loc Martindale
Preslie Moser + Nathan Falat + Heather Pierce +
Michelle Tisbury + Richard Dragar + Terrell Messerly

Tom Conrad + Jim Smith + Adrian Rehak + Dave
Walden + Pete Nash + Jeff Sailors

Tanner Lund + Grant Lund + Levi Jellison + Seth
Jellison + Ryan Spellerbrook + Taylor Birkecht

Kirk Hoeppner + Jay Smothes + Dan Wesbrook +
Chad Curtis + Andy Lawrence + Bill McCaffery

Bob Miller + Linda Miller + Tom Barnes + Christie
Barnes + Derek Bielenberg + Emma Lodestein

Craig Furnish + Phil Hansen + Jacob Hansen + Tyson
Sprouse + Justin Valde + Jared Capouch

Marcus Henning + Travis Koch + Nick Hlavacek + Ben
Sanderson + Mark Woods + Rick Clifford

Allen Connerly + Dan Sundstrom + David Becker +
Nate Noble + Don Kamara + Zach Michael

Lori O'Donnell + Jon Buikema + Todd Petersen +
Russell Martin + Josh Beldoen + Ryan McAdams
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~ Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle =~ Birdie =~ Par Bogey |
Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey
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Long Drive Men #10

Purse Details

1 Rob Oberbrockling : : $10.00

Total Purse Allocated: $10.00

Long Drive Women #18

Details

1 LindaMmer’ B ' R i 7

Closest to the Pin #16

Total Purse Allocated: $10.00

Details

1 Donnie Rogers el ” | ' $10.00

Total Purse Allocated: $10.00

Longest Putt #27

o Rob Obérbrockling : : $10.00
Total Purse Allocated: $10.00




